comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

SONIPAT

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)

25 MAYANK VERMA 97 95 192 1
72 YASH TYAGI 94 93 187

D-102 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120 )

51 SNEHA P ROY 83 83 166 1

D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140 )

17 HEMANT KUMAR 91 95 186 1
S-126 VANSH CHAHAL 70 59 129
S-125 ARMAN MOR 40 52 92 3

D-104 YOUTH WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140)

90 PRANJAL SHARMA 38 32 70 1

D-106 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 150 )

S-124 PRACHI 91 93 184 1
83 SAKSHI MEHTA 90 85 175

D-107 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 160 )

5 RAHUL 92 93 185 1
6 ANSHUL BHARDWAIJ 82 89 171

D-111 AIR RIFLE FOR MQS



CcComP
71
91
92

S-108
18

s-132

20
49
22
16
75
48

S-120
24
23
31

47

S-107
67
62
55
38
56

S-120
S-105
79
S-103
76
32
44
S-121

NAME OF SHOOTER
AAKRITI DAHIYA
MANJU
NITU
TANIYA
VEDANT DUBEY
ABHISHEK
HIMANSHU
DHANANIJAY
PRAGATI
CHIRAG
MADHAV
AJAY
NISHA

CARD 1
96
93
97
91
92
91
88
91
90
90
90
82
86

CARD 2
97
99
93
95
93
94
92
89
88
88
81
80
76

TOTAL
193
192
190
186
185
185
180
180
178
178
171
162
162

D-112 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

SAMEER
DEEPANSHU VERMA
ADITYA
ABHAYIJEET SINGH
SHIVAM
GAGANDEEP SINGH

D-113 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

SRISHTY
MANVI YADAV
SNEHA
TANISHA
KANIKA
ANJALI

SAMEER
SWAYAM MALIK
ASHISH KADIYAN
YASH PARASHAR

BHARAT SAINI
JATIN
HIMANSHU
HIMANSHU

90
89
76
53
67
56

72
67
86
65
57
56

88
82
56
78
56
56

76
79
50
67
58
53

178
171
132
131
123
112

148
146
136
132
115
109

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140 )

90
85
89
91
87
85
85
85

88
88
83
79
79
80
77
76

178
173
172
170
166
165
162
161

POSITION
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comp
S-109
39
S-104
36
S-106
S-102
30
S-116

80
60
86
S-123
46
70

S-120
26
93

S-131
29

34

S-119

84
12
37
96
35
88

NAME OF SHOOTER
YAGYAM BATRA
VISHAL
MANAN CHUGH
KESHAV
NIKHIL VERMA
MANDEEP
BHUWAN
YASH

CARD 1
85
80
78
75
78
69
62
62

CARD 2
74
74
74
75
69
54
42
34

TOTAL
159
154
152
150
147
123
104

96

D-115 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

MALIKA
MOHINI
ISHITA
RESHU
SAKSHI
KHUSHI

SAMEER
SUHANSHU
YASH CHIKARA
DEEPAK
VIRENDER
GOURAV
VIKAS DHANKAR

89
81
77
60
60
69

70
75
62
63
62
39

159
156
139
123
122
108

D-116 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150 )

90
88
88
81
91
83
62

88
88
79
85
73
73
57

178
176
167
166
164
156
119

D-117 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)

PREETI

SOMVEER
DEEPAK
SANDEEP MALIK
SANKET
RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA
RAVINDER

69

51

120

D-118 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160)

93
84
87
92
92
86

86
93
87
81
79
83

179
177
174
173
171
169

POSITION

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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comp
S-111
99
S-101
S-112
S-129
98
33
S-110
S-114
S-133

S-115
S-134

21
S-128
73
42

40
94
13
95
10
S-130

82
28
74
19
41
85
78
97
45
S-127
77
11
50
43
S-117

NAME OF SHOOTER
DHARMENDER
VIKAS
PULKIT SEHRAWAT
ASHWANI VERMA
YOGESH
SHRIKANT
NEERAJ KUMAR
JAGDEEP HOODA
ASHISH MALIK
RAHUL

CARD 1
84
90
85
75
82
80
73
78
55
55

CARD 2
80
72
75
76
67
67
73
59
68
48

TOTAL
164
162
160
151
149
147
146
137
123
103

D-119 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

SUSHMITA
ROHINI

RAVI
HARSHIT DAHIYA
ANSHUL MALIK

ROHIT RANA
MONU
JATIN

NAVEEN
ABHISHEK MALIK
ANKAIT TOMAR
ARCHIT
PARVEEN
VISHAL
KESHAV
ASHU
PREETI
RONAK
ROBIN MOR
AMAN DAHIYA
SANJU
TUSHANT
NEERAJ KUMAR

PRIYA

AMIT NAIN

TARUN SHARMA

SNEHA SINGH

KANU
NITISH DAHIYA
CHARU ANAND

85
81

D-122 AIR PISTOL FOR MQS

98
93
94
95
97
94
94
94
93
95
91
91
89
92
82
93
87
87
88
89
87
82
89
87
89
86
84
85

85
82

90
94
92
90
87
90
90
90
89
87
90
88
89
86
94
83
89
88
86
84
85
88
80
81
78
80
81
79

170
163

188
187
186
185
184
184
184
184
182
182
181
179
178
178
176
176
176
175
174
173
172
170
169
168
167
166
165
164

POSITION
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16



comp
27
81

14
64
S-118
52
63
53
65

S-122

S-113

130
114

124
100

126
138

NAME OF SHOOTER
POOJA SINGH
CHIRAG KHATRI
ABHISHAK
VICKEY
NEETIKA
PRIKSHIT ANAND
SHAKSHI
ANU
ANIKA MLIK
ASHU

D-127 STANDING SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (PARA) (MQS 120 )

PARVEEN KUMAR

D-136 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (PARA) (MQS 120)

RAHUL PAWARIA

AMAN
SUMOHIT

SACHIN
VISHAL

HEMANT KUMAR
SUBHAM

CARD 1 CARD 2
87 77
82 82
89 72
81 79
78 82
73 83
81 75
83 70
80 70
60 67

71

87

PANIPAT

72

84

TOTAL
164
164
161
160
160
156
156
153
150
127

143

171

D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140 )

79
70

79
80

158
150

D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 150)

87
33

89
24

176
57

D-107 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 160 )

88
89

93
92

181
181

D-108 SENIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 160)

POSITION



comMP

134

150
151
122
123
111

147
140
117
116
146
110
107
119

167

118
176
148
166
106
129
104
120
157
160

NAME OF SHOOTER

PRIYA SINGH

GAURAV
ROHIT BHANGAR
AMAN RAWAL
VATESH RAWAL
LUXMI

CARD 1

91

D-111 AIR RIFLE FOR MQS

91
93
94
93
85

CARD 2

93

99
96
95
87
93

TOTAL

184

190
189
189
180
178

D-112 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

VANSH
SAKSHAM
SUNNY RAWAL
VANSH AHLAWAT
DEV BHARDWAI
ARTI
HARJEET RANA
VISHESH

D-113 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

ISHITA CHAUDHARY

NITIN JANGRA
RAJESH
SAWAN

VIJAY
SUJAL SHARMA
GAURAV JAGLAN
JATIN
ARMAN RAWAL
ARYAN
DEEPAK

87
82
88
79
70
78
81
64

85

98
93
94
83
83
78
81
74
83
56

83
84
75
82
80
72
64
59

89

85
88
85
91
83
79
70
70
55
31

170
166
163
161
150
150
145
123

174

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120 )

183
181
179
174
166
157
151
144
138
87

POSITION
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comMP NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION
D-115 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

105 RASHMI DEBI 82 62 144 1

D-116 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)

169 PRADEEP DHALWAL 92 93 185 1
158 MANDEEP SAINI 96 88 184 2
109 MANISH 91 85 176 3
115 ANKIT 86 82 168 4
173 AJAY 82 80 162 5
133 GAURAV 84 76 160 6
165 SHUBHAM RANA 73 67 140 7
D-118 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )
108 AMIT KUMAR 93 88 181 1
125 AMAN 91 87 178 2
161 ASHISH KUMAR 88 80 168 3
171 RAMNEET SINGH 82 79 161 4
137 ASHOK KUMAR 83 77 160 5
121 RAVINDER 82 73 155 6
128 NEERAJ KUMAR 76 79 155 7
136 AMIT BOKEN 74 80 154 8
D-119 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

164 PRIYA 80 73 153 1
174 SONAL 69 59 128

132 PRATIBHA 62 52 114 3

D-122 AIR PISTOL FOR MQS

172 DHANANJAY DUHAN 96 92 188
102 MOHIT 95 93 188
159 MANISH 95 92 187
152 PARDEEP GAHLYAN 93 92 185

127 AMAN SINGH 94 90 184



comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

153 DIPESH MOHAN 96 87 183
149 VIKAS 96 86 182
156 JAGDISH 95 86 181
145 ARJUN 95 86 181
168 PREETI 93 88 181
142 BALRAJ DHIMAN 96 85 181
163 AARTI 94 86 180
144 NIHAL PANWAR 89 90 179
170 ASHISH 92 87 179
103 SARA 89 90 179
154 NAVEEN 90 85 175
113 ANIRUDH 84 91 175
155 LOVE MUJNJAL 87 87 174
141 MAYANK 89 84 173
143 RAHUL 91 82 173
126 POONAM 82 87 169
101 KOMAL RAWAL 78 83 161
175 GAURAV KUMAR 84 67 151

D-127 STANDING SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (PARA) (MQS 120)

131 ISHANK AHUJA 90 90 180 1

D-131 PRONE SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (PARA) (MQS 125)

131 ISHANK AHUJA 94 94 188 1

D-136 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (PARA) (MQS 115)

135 ANIL VERMA 75 74 149 1

ROHTAK

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120

226 RITIK 67 65 132 1
228 TARUN KUNDU 45 56 101 2
223 VANSH HOODA 35 55 90 3
225 AKSHAT 41 46 87 4



comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION
229 SHAURYA 18 22 40 5

D-102 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120 )

227 MAHI 63 50 113 1
237 MEHAK 58 52 110
236 MANSHA 33 39 72 3

D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 150 )

216 VINEET 94 92 186 1

D-107 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 160 )

208 HARI OM 96 96 192 1

D-111 AIR RIFLE FOR MQS

214 KAJAL SAINI 97 98 195
231 ANTIL 97 97 194
232 NIKITA KUNDU 93 98 191
218 SATYEN KUMAR 98 93 191
215 SWATI KADIYAN 96 95 191
233 ANKIT 91 95 186
221 SOMBIR 94 90 184
220 VIKAS 79 83 162

D-112 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

224 SAGAR 82 80 162 1

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140 )

230 LAKSHAY 89 82 171 1
205 TASVIR 66 67 133



comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION
D-115 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

202 TAMANA DEVI 91 86 177 1

D-118 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

212 ATIRAJ 91 77 168 1
206 VIRENDER 81 85 166
211 KHUSHAL MALIK 60 68 128 3

D-119 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

207 JYOTI 88 84 172 1

D-122 AIR PISTOL FOR MQS

238 ANKIT PHOUGAT 97 95 192
213 AMIT 95 93 188
222 GUNIJEET 94 88 182
235 RAHUL 89 90 179
201 HARSH 88 88 176
217 MOHIT LAKRA 88 88 176
234 SACHIN 87 85 172
209 SONAM 89 83 172
203 MOHIT KUMAR 79 89 168
219 HARISH 85 81 166
JIND

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120

333 SIDHARTH 55 63 118 1

D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140 )



comp

305
334
330

304
311

313
303
319
309
332
318
320
325

321
324
327

317
302
312
314
316
310

NAME OF SHOOTER

ANKUSH
ARUN PANCHAL
SAHAB SINGH

RAHUL
PARVEEN KUMARI

CARD 1

94
87
84

D-111 AIR RIFLE FOR MQS

92
89

CARD 2

97
90
82

95
93

TOTAL

191
177
166

187
182

D-112 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

ARMAN MALIK
ADITYA
ABHAY PARTAP
HIMANSHU KUMAR

SHAURYA BHADAURIA

ANIRUDH
DHRUV
VEER

D-113 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

RUCHIKA
CHELSI
ANJLI

GURENDER
RAHUL SANGWAN
HIMANSHU BISLA

PARMOD
NIKHIL
AMAN

87
89
71
78
69
64
47
32

72
64
69

77
74
87
70
65
50
26
27

85
65
48

164
163
158
148
134
114
73

59

157
129
117

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140 )

98
91
87
81
70
71

84
88
88
79
77
71

182
179
175
160
147
142

D-115 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140 )

POSITION
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comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION
322 RITU 43 42 85 1

D-118 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

328 SAURABH KUMAR 93 88 181 1
301 SUDHIR SINGH 77 77 154
331 KUNAL SHARMA 85 64 149 3

D-122 AIR PISTOL FOR MQS

308 AMIT 96 92 188
306 DEVENDER 97 91 188
315 SURYA 96 90 186
307 PRASHANT DHANDA 89 83 172
326 SAHIL 84 76 160

329 PARDEEP 82 69 151



